District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 District II

State of New Mexico Lergy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-104 Revised February 10, 1994 Instructions on back

Previous Operator Signature

T

Date

	PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-071 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410			OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088					Submit to Appropriate District Office 5 Copie					
REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT DISKOTO RESOURCES, Inc. (1) 310 W Wall, Subte 814 Midland, TX 79701 Thomas for Pillag Code CO-7/1/93 30-0 05-1014 Tobac-Pennsylvanian Tobac-	District IV			_	J 1	-,	. 0,00	2000			[AM	ENDED REPOR	
Dakot		anta Fe, Ni F	M 87504-2081 REOUES	T FOR A	LLOWAB	LE AN	ID AU	THORIZ	ZATI	ON TO T	'RAN	SPORT	•	
Section Sect			_ <											
Midland, TX 79701 CO-7/1/95	Dakota Resources, Inc. (I)									5691				
Total Name	1			•	814				=					
Tobac-Pennsylvanian Tobac-Pennsylvanian Tobac-Pennsylvanian Topacy Name Troperty Code 3398 Levick State Troperty Name T	/ N	1idlar	nd, TX	79701						CO-7/	1/95	•		
Tobac-Pennsylvanian 59350 Temperty Name	* ^	PI Number	, ,/	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	1	Pool Name					6	Pool Code	
Tropperty Code 3398 Levick State Troperty Name Wall Name 3	30 - 0	5-1012	24		Tobac-P	ylvan	ian		59350			0		
11. 10 Surface Location 13 surface Location 14 surface 15 su	' Pı	roperty Coo	le					**			, A			
Ular lot no. Section Township Range Lot Lide Feet from the A 20 8S 33E 660 North 660 East Chaves	339	98		Lev	rick Sta	te					İ		3	
Ular lot no. Section Township Range Lot Lide Feet from the A 20 8S 33E 660 North 660 East Chaves	II. 10	Surface	Locatio	n	•									
Bottom Hole Location Clark ten Section Termahija Range Lat Ide 600 North 660 East Chaves A 20 8S 33E 660 North 660 East Chaves						Feet from the		North/South Line		Feet from the E		/West line	County	
ULe riot so. Section Road Sage Lot Ida Fee from the A 20 BS 33E Lot Ida Fee from the A 20 BS 33E Lot Ida Fee from the A 20 BS 33E Lot Ida Fee from the BS 33E Lot Ida Fee	A	A 20		33E		660	,	North		660	Ea	st	Chaves	
ULe riot so. Section Road Sage Lot Ida Fee from the A 20 BS 33E Lot Ida Fee from the A 20 BS 33E Lot Ida Fee from the A 20 BS 33E Lot Ida Fee from the BS 33E Lot Ida Fee	. 11	Bottom	Hole La					<u> </u>		<u> </u>	L		<u> </u>	
Table Part Produced Water Part Par								m the North/South line			Feet from the East/West line County			
S P 9/1/66 III. Oil and Gas Transporters "Transporter "Transporter Nume and Address and		1	88			660				660	Ea	st	Chaves	
S P 9/1/66 III. Oil and Gas Transporters "Transporter "Transporter Nume and Address and	12 Lee Code	13 Produ	cing Method	Code 4 Gas (Connection Date		-129 Perm	rmit Number		C-129 Effectiv	ve Date "		129 Expiration Date	
"Treasporter OCRID "POD "OG "POD UISTR Location and Description 18053	Į.		_	į.	./66							İ	-	
"Treasporter OCRID "POD "OG "POD UISTR Location and Description 18053	L	nd Gas	Transpo		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1						<u> - </u>	, .	
South Section Sectio	F		Transpe					D 31	²² POD ULSTR Location					
P. O. Box 2436 Abilene TY 79604 O24650 Warren Petroleum Co. 845130 G Tank Battery P. O. box 1589 Tulsa. OK 74102 IV. Produced Water POD ULSTR Location and Description V. Well Completion Data Produced Water Pod ULSTR Location and Description Produced Water Pod ULSTR Location and Description Profit In Part I Pop Pressure Produced Water Pod ULSTR Location and Description Profit I Pop Pressure Produced Water Produced				•									D 10	
P. O. Box 2436 Abilene TY 79604 O24650 Warren Petroleum Co. 845130 G Tank Battery P. O. box 1589 Tulsa. OK 74102 IV. Produced Water POD ULSTR Location and Description V. Well Completion Data Produced Water Pod ULSTR Location and Description Produced Water Pod ULSTR Location and Description Profit In Part I Pop Pressure Produced Water Pod ULSTR Location and Description Profit I Pop Pressure Produced Water Produced	18053	P	ride P	ipeline,	Co.	8	45110		0	Tank B	atte	erv		
V. Produced Water PoD ULSTR Location and Description		D		_	. 7/26			Andrew Comment of the			<u>,</u>			
P.O. box 1589 Tulsa. OK 74102 IV. Produced Water "POD ULSTR Location and Description V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date "Ready Date "TD "PSTD "Perforations "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Centest "Hole Size "Gas Delivery Date "Test Date "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Crg. Pressure "Crg. Pressure "Choke Size "Oil "Water "Gas Delivery Date "Test Method "Hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the bent of my bright and belief. Signature: Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED 57 JERRY 52XTON DISTRICT I SUPERVIS GR Title: Vice President Date: 6/30/95 Procesure 587-0501				•										
IV. Produced Water "POD "POD ULSTR Location and Description V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date "Ready Date "TD "PBTD "PETFORMINGS "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cement VI. Well Test Data "Date New Oil "Gas Delivery Date "Test Date "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Crg. Pressure "AGF "Test Method "I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my Printed name: Printed name: Pam Morphew Title: Vice President Date: 6/30/95 Process15 687-0501	024650	1						45130 G						
IV. Produced Water "PoD "PoD "PoD ULSTR Location and Description V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date "Ready Date "TD "Perforations "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cement VI. Well Test Data "Chair & Test Date "Test Date "Test Length "Tbg. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Choke Size "Oil "Water "Gas Mater "Gas "AOF "Test Method "I hereby certify that the nites of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my Signature: "Annual Complete Signature: "Pam Morphew Tide: Vice President Approval Date: Place: 6/30/95 Phone 915 687-0501		2003200000							A-20-65-33E					
V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date "Ready Date "TD "PBTD "Perforations "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cement "Hole Size "Gas Delivery Date "Test Date "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Gas Oil "Aproved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON Printed name: Pam Morphew Title: Vice President Date: 6/30/95 Phone 9 15 687-0501	X-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1		ursa.	<u>ON 7410</u>	<u> </u>	*******	SSOCIAL AND A		00000000					
V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date "Ready Date "TD "PBTD "Perforations "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cement "Hole Size "Gas Delivery Date "Test Date "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Gas Oil "Aproved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON Printed name: Pam Morphew Title: Vice President Date: 6/30/95 Phone 9 15 687-0501	in the selling	- Signa aratas				200	olina mikawa an	den den de la Rose	de steady.					
V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date "Ready Date "TD "PBTD "Perforations "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cement "Hole Size "Gas Delivery Date "Test Date "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Gas Oil "Aproved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON Printed name: Pam Morphew Title: Vice President Date: 6/30/95 Phone 9 15 687-0501	de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la													
V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date "Ready Date "TD "PBTD "Perforations "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cement "Hole Size "Gas Delivery Date "Test Date "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Gas Oil "Aproved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON Printed name: Pam Morphew Title: Vice President Date: 6/30/95 Phone 9 15 687-0501		}												
V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date "Ready Date "TD "PBTD "Perforations "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cement "Hole Size "Gas Delivery Date "Test Date "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Gas Oil "Aproved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON Printed name: Pam Morphew Title: Vice President Date: 6/30/95 Phone 9 15 687-0501							dae ades	N. a.A.						
V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date "Ready Date "TD "PBTD "Perforations "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cement "Hole Size "Gas Delivery Date "Test Date "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Gas Oil "Aproved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON Printed name: Pam Morphew Title: Vice President Date: 6/30/95 Phone 9 15 687-0501	IV Prod	used V	Intor			2000		San Si Suit	i in i					
V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date "Ready Date "TD "PBTD "Perforations "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cement "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cement "Whole Size "Gas Delivery Date "Test Date "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Gas Delivery Date "Oil "Water "Gas Gas "AOF "Tog. Pressure "Tog. Pressure "Tog. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "AOF "Tog. Pressure "Gas "AOF "Gas "AOF "Gas "AOF "Gas "AOF "Gas "AOF "Gas "AOF "Gas "AOF "Gas "AOF "Gas "AOF "Gas "AOF "Gas			alei	····			H POD III	CTD Leasting		\			•	
"Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Depth Set "Sacks Cement "In PBTD "Perforations "Perforations "Perforations "Perforations "Depth Set "Sacks Cement "In PBTD "Perforations "Sacks Cement "Test Date "Test Date "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Choke Size "Oil "Water "Gen" "AOF "Test Method "In PBTD "Perforations "Sacks Cement "Cag. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: "Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED SY JERRY SZXTON DISTRICT I SUPERVISOR Title: Vice President Date: 6/30/95 Phone 9 15 687-0501		IOD					FOD UL	SIR LOCAUSE	I BEG !	escription .				
"Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Depth Set "Sacks Cement "In PBTD "Perforations "Perforations "Perforations "Perforations "Depth Set "Sacks Cement "In PBTD "Perforations "Sacks Cement "Test Date "Test Date "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Choke Size "Oil "Water "Gen" "AOF "Test Method "In PBTD "Perforations "Sacks Cement "Cag. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: "Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED SY JERRY SZXTON DISTRICT I SUPERVISOR Title: Vice President Date: 6/30/95 Phone 9 15 687-0501	37 337-31	C1	- L	.										
** Hole Size			tion Dai					21 TD						
VI. Well Test Data Date New Oil Gas Delivery Date "Test Date "Test Length Test Length Tog. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "AOF Test Method "Test Length "AOF "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Test Method "Test Length "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Test Method "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Test Method "Test Method "Test Method "Test Length "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Test Method "Test Meth	Spud Date		" Ready Date			1D			- PBID			" Perforations		
VI. Well Test Data Date New Oil Gas Delivery Date "Test Date "Test Length Test Length Tog. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "AOF Test Method "Test Length "AOF "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Test Method "Test Length "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Test Method "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Test Method "Test Method "Test Method "Test Length "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Test Method "Test Meth	Mary 1 of		N. G. : 4 T. 1: 8'								<u></u>			
VI. Well Test Data Well Test Date Gase Choke Size Oil Water Oil Water Oil Oil Oil Oil Oil Oil Oil Oi	Tiole Size				Casing & Juding Size			- De	t		" Sacl	Sacks Cement		
VI. Well Test Data Well Test Date Gase Choke Size Oil Water Oil Water Oil Oil Oil Oil Oil Oil Oil Oi												 		
"Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Gas." "AOF "Test Method" "I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: "Cam Morphew" Title: Vice President Date: 6/30/95 Phone 915 687-0501									<u>'</u>					
"Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Gas." "AOF "Test Method" "I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: "Cam Morphew" Title: Vice President Date: 6/30/95 Phone 915 687-0501														
"Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Gas." "AOF "Test Method" "I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: "Cam Morphew" Title: Vice President Date: 6/30/95 Phone 915 687-0501								<u> </u>						
"Choke Size "Oil "Water "Gas AOF "Test Method "I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED SY JERRY SEXTON Printed name: DISTRICT I SUPERVISOR Title: Vice President Date: 6/30/95 Phone 915 687-0501	VI. Well	Test D)ata					····						
"I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Only Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Only Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Only Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Only Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON DISTRICT I SUPERVISOR Title: Vice President Date: 6/30/95 Phone 915 687-0501				s Delivery Date "Test Date			77 Test Length			M Tbg. Pressure		<u> </u>	³⁴ Cag. Pressure	
"I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed name: Pam Morphew Title: Vice President Date: 6/30/95 Phone 915 687-0501 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON Title: Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON Title: OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON Title: OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON Title: OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON DISTRICT I SUPERVISOR								_						
"I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed name: Pam Morphew Title: Vice President Date: 6/30/95 Phone 915 687-0501 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON Title: Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON Title: Date: 6/30/95	44 Choke Size			4 Oil	i Oil Water			4 Gas			^ AOF			
with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed name: Pam Morphew Title: Vice President Date: 6/30/95 Phone 915 687-0501 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON DISTRICT I SUPERVISOR Approval Date:	}		1											
with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed name: Pam Morphew Title: Vice President Date: 6/30/95 Phone 915 687-0501 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON DISTRICT I SUPERVISOR Approval Date:	" I hereby cert	ufy that the	rules of the O	il Conservation D	livision have been	complied				<u> </u>				
Signature: Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON Printed name: Pam Morphew Title: Vice President Date: 6/30/95 Phone:915 687-0501	with and that the	he informati	on given abov	e is true and com	plete to the best of	of my		OIL	CO	NSERVAT	rion	DIVIS	ION	
Printed name: Pam Morphew Title: Vice President Date: 6/30/95 Phone:915 687-0501	1 -				il i					·				
Pam Morphew Tilde: Vice President Approval Date: Date: 6/30/95 Phone 915 687-0501		Tam	May	show	Reu-			DISTRICT I SUPERVISOR						
Title: Vice President Approval Date:	Printed name:	Pam	Morphe	/ ∶₩		Title:		- 6 71						
Dale: 6/30/95 Phone:915 687-0501	Title:				Approval Date:									
	Date: 6/2	···			5 687_0	5.0.1					· · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			perator fill in				ious co-	lar						

Printed Name

JUL O 1496 OCL FILLES